Teks club 9 on 7 OCT 2018 - Stage 1 Range 2 - 2018-10-07

Stage Results - Open

Place
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Pretorius, Fanie

Stage Results - Production
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Name

van Schaik, Louwrens
Strydom, Jan

van Heerden, Ruan
de Beer, Hennie
Boshoff, Willie
Naude, Shaun
Oosthuizen, Ockert
Erasmus, Tinus
Langenhoven, Pieter
Adams, Jannie
Kruger, Mark
Parteka, Chris
Grobler, Henri
Oosthuizen, Deon
Geldenhuys, Jean
Mclntyre, Mac
Meyer, Theo

Patel, Ridwaan Ismail
Smith, JW

le Roux, Derick
Botha, Melodie
Botha, Pieter

(DQ) Parteka, Kuba

Stage Results - Standard

Place
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Name

Engelbrecht, Hendrik
van Zyl, Martin
Smit, Jaco

Coetzee, Andries
Coetzee, Sternberg
Breytenbach, Sonika
Pretorius, Hilda
Strydom, Marcha
rudolph, adriaan
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11.51
1042

947
13.92
15.78
16.83
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14.60
18.50
19.70
18.61
20.80
21.02
20.96
20.24
17.92
24.20
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3240
28.64
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Time

8.75
10.94
11.68
17.29
34.67
40.02
71.93
73.95

0.00
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3.4347

Hit

Factor
5.2129
4.9904
4.3295
4.1667
3.8023
3.5651
34167
3.2877
3.1351
3.0457
29017
2.8846
2.8544
2.7672
2.5692
2.3996
2.3140
2.2422
1.8519
1.7458
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Factor
6.6286
5.1188
4.6233
3.2389
1.7306
1.1494
0.8063
0.4462
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Stage
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60.0000
57.4390
49 8321
47.9583
437641
41.0340
39.3259
37.8411
36.0847
35.0557
33.3983
33.2015
32.8539
31.8502
29.5713
27.6192
26.6339
25.8075
21.3152
20.0940
0.0000
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46.3338
41.8487
29.3175
15.6648
10.4040
7.2984
4.0389
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100.00 %

Stage %

100.00 %
95.73 %
83.05 %
79.93 %
72.94 %
68.39 %
65.54 %
63.07 %
60.14 %
5843 %
55.66 %
55.34 %
54.76 %
53.08 %
49.29 %
46.03 %
44.39 %
4301 %
35.53 %
3349 %

0.00 %
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Stage %

100.00 %
77.22 %
69.75 %
48.86 %
26.11 %
17.34 %
12.16 %

6.73 %
0.00 %



